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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Grade  Team                      Wave       Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= =====  ========================= ========== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1507  Adrianna Rotering       9      Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Girls 1-2  21:42.8  7:00 
      2    2 1586  Meghan Nelson           10     Westby                    Girls 1-2  22:07.2  7:08 
      3    3 1580  Audra Johnson           10     Westby                    Girls 1-2  22:13.0  7:10 
      4    4 1467  Casidi Pehler           9      Arcadia                   Girls 1-2  22:35.9  7:17 
      5    5 1511  Quinn Wenthe            11     Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Girls 3-4  22:41.3  7:19 
      6    6 1562  Katrina Koppa           12     Viroqua                   Girls 1-2  22:50.5  7:22 
      7    7 1464  Rylee Kolstad           12     Arcadia                   Girls 3-4  23:13.5  7:29 
      8    8 1506  AJ Parker               9      Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Girls 1-2  23:16.9  7:30 
      9    9 1579  Denali Huebner          10     Westby                    Girls 3-4  23:24.6  7:33 
     10   10 1503  Breann Harris           11     Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Girls 3-4  23:38.6  7:37 
     11   11 1536  Julia Strangman         12     Luther                    Girls 1-2  23:43.5  7:39 
     12   12 1465  Avrie Marsolek          12     Arcadia                   Girls 3-4  24:01.2  7:44 
     13   13 1498  Avali Bratberg          11     Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Girls JV   24:05.5  7:46 
     14   14 1478  Jordyn Briggs           11     Black River Falls         Girls 1-2  24:08.5  7:47 
     15   15 1585  Izzy Nedland            12     Westby                    Girls 5-7  24:26.2  7:52 
     16   16 1497  Rachel Amoth            12     Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Girls 5-7  24:35.2  7:55 
     17   17 1531  Makayla Hansen          12     Luther                    Girls 3-4  24:40.4  7:57 
     18   18 1504  Tauna Janssen           11     Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Girls 5-7  24:43.7  7:58 
     19   19 1582  Aubrey Jothen           10     Westby                    Girls 3-4  24:53.1  8:01 
     20      1499  Claire Corcoran         12     Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Girls 5-7  24:54.0  8:01 
     21   20 1527  Daina Clemmensen        11     Luther                    Girls 1-2  24:55.0  8:02 
     22   21 1581  Ellen Johnson           12     Westby                    Girls 5-7  25:12.0  8:07 
     23   22 1584  Montana Lindahl         10     Westby                    Girls JV   25:18.0  8:09 
     24      1587  Ava Schmidt             9      Westby                    Girls 5-7  25:43.1  8:17 
     25   23 1530  Ava Fisher              11     Luther                    Girls 5-7  25:49.3  8:19 
     26   24 1529  Kyler Ernst             12     Luther                    Girls 3-4  26:09.1  8:26 
     27   25 1463  Samantha Kidd           10     Arcadia                   Girls 5-7  26:19.1  8:29 
     28      1578  Raegan Davey            11     Westby                    Girls JV   26:19.4  8:29 
     29   26 1558  Abby Diehl              11     Viroqua                   Girls 1-2  26:25.6  8:31 
     30   27 1526  Amy Clemmensen          9      Luther                    Girls 5-7  26:30.4  8:32 
     31   28 1468  Alyssa Schank           10     Arcadia                   Girls 5-7  26:31.1  8:33 
     32   29 1563  Kadience Larry          10     Viroqua                   Girls 3-4  26:32.7  8:33 
     33      1509  Jasmine Srock           10     Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Girls JV   26:41.3  8:36 
     34   30 1559  Rachel Diehl            9      Viroqua                   Girls 3-4  26:49.3  8:38 
     35      1505  Autumn Kennedy          11     Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Girls JV   27:12.4  8:46 
     36      1502  Ellie Gold              9      Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Girls JV   27:18.8  8:48 
     37   31 1557  Lauren Campbell         12     Viroqua                   Girls 5-7  27:34.7  8:53 
     38   32 1532  Hannah Johnson          9      Luther                    Girls 5-7  28:25.0  9:09 
     39      1510  Alexis Walker           10     Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Girls JV   28:27.3  9:10 
     40   33 1481  Hannah Lane             10     Black River Falls         Girls 1-2  28:35.9  9:13 
     41      1501  Melissa Flynn           11     Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  Girls JV   29:00.5  9:21 
     42   34 1480  Naomi Falcon            12     Black River Falls         Girls 3-4  29:23.9  9:28 
     43      1528  Katrina Erdmann         11     Luther                    Girls JV   29:29.9  9:30 
     44   35 1482  Madeline Stewart        12     Black River Falls         Girls 3-4  31:10.4 10:03 
     45      1533  Angela Kohlmeier        11     Luther                    Girls JV   32:15.6 10:23 
     46   36 1479  Cheyenne Colon          12     Black River Falls         Girls 5-7  35:19.6 11:23 
     47      1535  Bethany Radloff         11     Luther                    Girls JV   35:42.4 11:30 
     48      1583  Jade Levendoski         9      Westby                    Girls JV   35:56.0 11:34 
     49      1577  Maddie Berg             9      Westby                    Girls JV   39:02.0 12:34 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    37  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                   (23:05.1  115:25.1 2:22.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Adrianna Rotering         9  21:42.8
       2      5  Quinn Wenthe              11 22:41.3
       3      8  AJ Parker                 9  23:16.9
       4     10  Breann Harris             11 23:38.6
       5     13  Avali Bratberg            11 24:05.5
       6   ( 16) Rachel Amoth              12 24:35.2
       7   ( 18) Tauna Janssen             11 24:43.7

       2.    48  Westby                                     (23:24.9  117:04.1 2:45.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Meghan Nelson             10 22:07.2
       2      3  Audra Johnson             10 22:13.0
       3      9  Denali Huebner            10 23:24.6
       4     15  Izzy Nedland              12 24:26.2
       5     19  Aubrey Jothen             10 24:53.1
       6   ( 21) Ellen Johnson             12 25:12.0
       7   ( 22) Montana Lindahl           10 25:18.0

       3.    76  Arcadia                                    (24:32.2  122:40.8 3:55.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Casidi Pehler             9  22:35.9
       2      7  Rylee Kolstad             12 23:13.5
       3     12  Avrie Marsolek            12 24:01.2
       4     25  Samantha Kidd             10 26:19.1
       5     28  Alyssa Schank             10 26:31.1

       4.    95  Luther                                     (25:03.5  125:17.3 2:25.6)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Julia Strangman           12 23:43.5
       2     17  Makayla Hansen            12 24:40.4
       3     20  Daina Clemmensen          11 24:55.0
       4     23  Ava Fisher                11 25:49.3
       5     24  Kyler Ernst               12 26:09.1
       6   ( 27) Amy Clemmensen            9  26:30.4
       7   ( 32) Hannah Johnson            9  28:25.0

       5.   122  Viroqua                                    (26:02.6  130:12.8 4:44.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Katrina Koppa             12 22:50.5
       2     26  Abby Diehl                11 26:25.6
       3     29  Kadience Larry            10 26:32.7
       4     30  Rachel Diehl              9  26:49.3
       5     31  Lauren Campbell           12 27:34.7

       6.   152  Black River Falls                          (29:43.7  148:38.311:11.1)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Jordyn Briggs             11 24:08.5
       2     33  Hannah Lane               10 28:35.9
       3     34  Naomi Falcon              12 29:23.9
       4     35  Madeline Stewart          12 31:10.4
       5     36  Cheyenne Colon            12 35:19.6


